Zimske Carolije
Sombor, 10/2/2019

Disciplina 9
10/02/2019 - 11:32

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang
A

BASTA, Vuk
MARTIN, Nikolas
MALJUGIC, Nebojsa
REDZIC, Andrej
JOVOVIC, Nikola
LAZIC, Miron
MITRIC, Jovan
GERIC, Danilo
PEKEZ, Marko

10. LISCEVIC, Aleksej
11. GRUJIC, Aleksandar
12. JANKOVIC, Luka
13. KULIC, Andrija

14. MARINCIC, Frane
15. ILIC, Nemanja

16. ZORIC, Milos

17. LJUMOVIC, Martin
18. VOJKIC, Stefan

19. GRBA, Lazar

20. CURCIC, Pavle

21. MERLI, Bogdan

22. JANJIC, Sergej

23. DOMINKOQVIC, Franjo

CoNoOA~AONPE

1. MESZAROS, Kada
2. CURCIC, Filip

3. CIMESA, Milos

4. TRIVKOVIC, Nemanja
5. CORIC, Bruno

6. BANOVIC, Jovan

7. BAJAGIC, Sasa

8. DUJIC, Flavijan

9. SKENDEROVIC, Danilo
10. BENCIK, Mitar

11. MILIVOJEV, Milan
12. SCHWEIZER, Toni
13. GRBA, Uros

14. BOCA, David

15. JOVIC, Ivan

16. KRSTONOSIC, Petar
17. ARSIC, Ognjen

18. OMRCEN, Matko
19. MARIJANOQVIC, Luka
20. RAGUZ, Vid

DSQ JAPUNDZA, Milos
DSQ GRGLJANIC, Fran
DSQ JURICIC, Patrik

G.R.

11  "VRBAS" Vrbas

11 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
11 Pk "Swim Star"

11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

11 Pk "Swim Star"

11  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

11  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11  Vinkovacki Pk

11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
13  Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

11  FENIKS, Sombor

12  FENIKS, Sombor

13  FENIKS, Sombor

11  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
11  FENIKS, Sombor

12 Vinkovacki Pk

10  Szekszardi Sportkozpont

10 FENIKS, Sombor

10 FENIKS, Sombor

10 Pk "Swim Star"

10  Vinkovacki Pk

10 Pk "Swim Star"

10 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

10  Vinkovacki Pk

10 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
10 "VRBAS" Vrbas

10 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

10  Vinkovacki Pk

10 FENIKS, Sombor

10  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
10 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

10 Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

10  Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
10  Vinkovacki Pk

10  Vinkovacki Pk

10  Vinkovacki Pk

10 "VRBAS" Vrbas

10  Vinkovacki Pk

10  Vinkovacki Pk

Vreme Bodova

38.36 147
40.78 122
41.68 114
42.33 109
43.13 103
44.54 94
44.61 93
45.42 88
48.50 72
50.16 65
50.67 63
50.86 63
1:01.83 35
1:02.75 33
1:02.84 33
1:06.12 28
1:09.28 25
1:09.95 24
1:10.18 24
1:18.65 17
1:19.80 16
1:22.28 14
1:31.85 10
37.65 155
42.82 105
43.40 101
46.04 85
47.01 80
47.12 79
48.53 72
48.57 72
48.87 71
50.19 65
50.87 63
51.87 59
53.01 55
54.94 50
1:00.83 36
1:02.66 33
1:05.47 29
1:10.85 23
1:11.89 22
1:31.85 10
43.81
53.02
1:43.17

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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19.
20.

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

DSQ

VK-EXH
VK-EXH

HEMI, Leon
SRETENOVIC, Luka
MILADINOVIC, Veliko
PETRINIC, Tomo
IVIC, Vukasin
MILANOQVIC, Aleks
BRANKOQV, Todor
MITIC, Uros
STEPANQV, Vanja
LATAK, Teodor
SIMON, Filip
MALESEVIC, Serej
MATKOVIC, Aleksa
MILIC, Strahinja
KUHARIC, Marin
POPOQVIC, Kosta
PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje
MEDIC, Niksa

VIDIC, Oliver

ALCIN, Danilo
PUCE, Patik
BACOVIC, Kosta
GREDELJEVIC, Lazar
VUJANOVIC, Nemanja
ZARIC, Bogdan
JANKOVIC, Jovan
JAKSIC, Uros

KNEZ, petar

GRBA, Djura
OLAJOS, David
BAKHANOQV, Timofei
OGRIZOVIC, Ognjen
JONCIC, Milan

RADJENOVIC, Matija
MILENOVIC, Matija

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

06
08

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Napredak

Vinkovacki Pk

"VRBAS" Vrbas

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subatica
Pk "Swim Star"

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pk "Swim Star"

PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subatica
PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Vinkovacki Pk

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
Vinkovacki Pk

Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
Plivacki klub "Spartak™ Suboti
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Vinkovacki Pk

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Plivacki klub Senta

Pk "Swim Star"

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Napredak

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
Napredak

33.75
34.40
34.55
34.55
35.42
35.69
35.74
36.52
36.68
37.51
38.00
38.31
38.50
39.17
40.46
40.75
41.09
41.09
42.18
44.77
44.77
44.88
47.13
47.34
47.48
48.94
49.08
50.80
51.94
56.18
56.49
56.71
36.99

27.74
32.00

216
204
201
201
187
182
182
170
168
157
151
147
145
138
125
122
119
119
110
92
92
91
79
78
77
70
70
63
59
46
46
45

389
253
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